2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.					1	OF P
	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	<u> </u>
K × 4	10-14-2003	ADI	1-02-136	i		
6 ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADM	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts and Property Mgmt Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2		D	.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis iv of Contracts and Property : wo White Flint North - MS T-7	sion Mgmt		
Washington, DC 20555		W	ashington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ite and ZIP Code)	!	(X) 9A. AMENDMEN	IT OF SOLICITATION N	O.	
	•		RS-ADM-02	-136		
SPS Consulting, LLC 7910 Woodmont Ave., Suite 1100			9B. DATED (SE		<u>-</u> .	
Bethesda MD 20814			10A. MODIFICA NRC-10-02	TION OF CONTRACTA	ORDER NO.	
bediesda iib toot.				CC 17514 401		
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 09-09-200			
		AMEN	DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	t forth in Item 14. The hour	and date	specified for receipt of Offers	is extended,	is not extends:	ended.
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	which includes a reference to CE DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you d	the solid RECEIP lesire to	itation and amendment numbers. FAIL TOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR a change an offer already submitted, such	.URE OF YOUR A AND DATE SPEC n change may be	C- IFIED MAY made	
	1X0200 44015511160 B1				·	
			TIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDED. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN	ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		CHANGES	(such as changes in paying office, appropriation	date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	52.217-9 lteral					
X Uni			return conies to the issui			
	is required to sign this docum	nent and	copies to the local	ing office.		
<u> </u>				ing office.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	ICF section headings, including solicitation exercise CLINs 6 th: 5.30 to \$478,107.70.	tion/contrac ru 10 i	subject matter where feasible.) or option year 1. As a result	t, the contra	_	is
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by University of this modification is the increased by \$223,952.40 from \$254,15.	ICF section headings, including solicitation exercise CLINs 6 th: 5.30 to \$478,107.70.	tion/contrac ru 10 i	subject matter where feasible.) or option year 1. As a result	t, the contra	_	is
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by University of this modification is the increased by \$223,952.40 from \$254,15.	ICF section headings, including solicitation exercise CLINs 6 th: 5.30 to \$478,107.70.	tion/contrac ru 10 i	subject matter where feasible.) or option year 1. As a result	t, the contra	_	is
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by University of this modification is the increased by \$223,952.40 from \$254,15.	ICF section headings, including solicitation exercise CLINs 6 th: 5.30 to \$478,107.70.	tion/contrac ru 10 i	subject matter where feasible.) or option year 1. As a result	t, the contra	_	is
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by University of this modification is the increased by \$223,952.40 from \$254,15.	ICF section headings, including solicita o exercise CLINs 6 th: 5.30 to \$478,107.70. two option years remain	tion/contrac ru 10 i The co ining.	subject matter where feasible.) For option year 1. As a result Intract expiration date set for	t, the contra	_	is
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by University of this modification is the increased by \$223,952.40 from \$254,15 is changed to November 30, 2004 with the second control of the increased by \$223,952.40 from \$254,15 is changed to November 30, 2004 with the second control of the increase of the inc	ICF section headings, including solicita o exercise CLINs 6 th: 5.30 to \$478,107.70. two option years remain	tion/contract ru 10 i The cc ining.	subject matter where feasible.) for option year 1. As a result on tract expiration date set for the s	t, the contra	_	is

ADMOO2 (REV.)